Mounting arm kit  (Optional)
USE: For pole mounting
Photocell
USE: Photocell is field installed or pre-installed in factory by requesting
DUSK TO DAWN (MDD05)
●  Initial Delivered Lumens: 6,150~12,200lm
●  CRI: ≥ 70
●  Mounting: Mounts directly to wall surface or to pole

Note: DesignLights Consortium™ Qualified and classified for DLC
Standard (all lumen packages), refer to www.designlights.org for details.
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MDD05 45W 27V XXK Y Y Y
Fixture Type
MDD05 45    45W
65    65W
90    90W
Wattage
27V    120-277V
Voltage
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
SG   Silver Gray
D   Dark Bronze
B   Black
W   White
Finish
P0    With 120-277V Photocell
Photocell
Blank